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
showing.

302 Riverwood, Grayson, Ky
Plantations Subdivision



Joyce “Jody” Tussey, Principal Broker
334 14th St., Ashland, KY 41101

Brooks Wells Enterprises
CENTURY 21Kelly

Campbell
210.478.9392

kellycampbell@century21.com

kellycampbellhomes.com

REALTOR®

18 Homeplace Drive, Argillite, Ky

This home has it all! Beautiful rural setting with convenience to Ashland, 
Grayson and Greenup. Located off the Industrial Parkway, this custom 
built, all brick home offers 4 BR & 3 BA on main level w/hardwood & 
ceramic flooring. Formal dining room has 
elegant columns. Great room has French doors 
to the back screened porch. Enjoy cooking in 
the spacious kitchen with island, quartz counter 
tops, built-in smooth top range and double oven. 
Kitchen is open to the informal breakfast eat-
in area and hearth room with gas log fireplace 
and computer center. Large bonus room above 
garage. Basement has large family room with 
bedroom/office and bath. Large unfinished 
area for storage. Other features include 3 car 
attached garage with extra large driveway, 18x36 
Morton building, beautiful landscaping and 
fenced garden area. Geo-thermal HVAC. Call 
today to schedule an appointment!



Integrity Mortgage Group
A Division of Wolfe Financial, Inc.

1401 Greenup Ave., Ashland, KY

606.324.7570
Equal Housing
LENDER
NMLS#69371

Tom Hobbs
Loan Officer
606.571.6611
NMLS#63663

Let us work for you!Let us work for you!

All loans subject to credit and property approval. Rates and program guidelines are subject to change without notice. 
Other restrictions and limitations apply. NMLS#69371

Specializing in:
FHA • VA • USDA • CONVENTIONAL FIXED RATES

We are a professional full-service lender with 
competitive rates and in-house underwriting. 

We have a loan officer available 7 days a week.

USDA Financing
• Great for First-time home-buyers
• Up to 100% Financing
• No Cash Reserves Required
• Up to 6% Seller Contribution Allowed

FHA Financing

VA Financing Conventional Loan

• Flexible Credit Review
• No Repayment Penalty
• Fixed & Adjustable Rate Options
• Up to 6% Seller Contribution Allowed

• No Down Payment
• No Application Fee
• VA Funding Fee May Be Financed
• US Veterans & Surviving Spouses

• As Low As 3% down payment
• No First-time Home buyer restrictions
• Co-signers allowed to help quality
• Conforming Loan Limits Apply
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Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
“Think Ross for Real Estate”

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!

273 Riverbend Way, Grayson $495,500 3 
BR, 2.5 BA stunning home w/vaulted foyer. 
All the bells & whistles plus custom stone/
brick fencing, pool + so much more. Don’t 
Miss Out! Jody Mayo 606-922-4260

227 Walters Dr., Flatwoods $775,000 4 BR, 
4 BA, 6.64 acres. Quality & space abound 
throughout. Privacy but convenient. 
Quality amenities. Pool & so much more. 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

2800 Cumberland Ave. $425,000 5 BR, 3 
full & 2 half BA, grand entry, elegant DR, 
formal parlor, updated gourmet kitchen, 
FR, lg sun room, inground pool + much 
more. Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

590 Gas Plant Rd., Denton $399,900 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, 163 acres, custom built Cape Cod. 
Lg stocked pond, sun room, covered front 
porch, riding trails plus more. Must See! 
Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

3260 Oakwood Circle $695,000 5 BR, 4.5 BA, 
custom w/open floor plan, open staircase, 
kitchen w/butler’s pantry, lg island, FR w/
frpl plus so much more. Don’t miss this 
one! Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

99 Stoneybrook Dr., Bellefonte $985,000 
5-6 BR, 4 full & 2 half BA. Custom home, 
perfect for entertaining, but a wonderful 
family home. Must See. Simply Stunning. 
Alison Christie 606-831-7030

120 Country Club Drive $949,000 5 BR, 5.5 
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

www.rossrealty.org

“Think Ross for 
Real Estate”

Email: homes@rossrealty.org
Flatwoods

2013 Argillite Road
Flatwoods, KY. 41139

606-833-0007

Ashland
1701 Central Avenue 
Ashland, KY 41101
606-329-1013

www.rossrealty.org
“Think Ross for Real Estate”

Grayson
502 N. Carol Malone Blvd

Grayson, KY 41143
606-474-2390

Lucien M. Ross, 
Principal Broker

Thank you for voting ROSS the BEST Real Estate Agency!
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2119 W. Altamont Dr. $169,900 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 
beautiful open floor plan, MBR with ensuite, 
lg FR, BR, workout or play room in bsmt 
plus more. Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

1605 Lexington Ave. $169,900 4 BR, 4.5 
BA, over 2,000 sq.ft. Much larger than it 
appears. Lots of cabinetry, lg laundry, bsmt 
could be separate living area + more. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

10423 Riekert Dr. $182,500 5 BR, 5.5 BA 
in Cedar Knoll Subd. This is a diamond in 
the Rough. HW floors, granite counters, BA 
with each BR! 2 car garage. Missi Adkins 
606-923-3129

4771 St. Hwy 773, Hitchins $174,900 3 
BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch on 1 acre. 12x20 
deck, 60x36 Morton bldg garage, 2 car 
brick garage & carport. Nancy Burchett 
606-922-6263

904 Market St., Worthington $169,900 
Newly remodeled 4 BR, 3 BA on corner lot. 
Master on main, lg family & dining combo, 
1 more BR/office. Super nice garage w/lg 
finished room w/projector & more. Tom 
Kouns 606-585-8257

2913 Ranch Rd. $162,900 3 BR, 1 full & 
2 half BA, well-maintained brick ranch. 
Replacement windows, privacy fence in 
rear, HW on main, breezeway off kitchen 
plus so much more. Bea Rice 606-831-9449

4247 Tygart Creek Rd. $179,900 2 BR, 1 
BA on 50+/- acres. 20+/- acres of bottom, 
30+/- acres clear & wooded. 3 bay metal 
bldg, shed. Don’t Miss this One! Nancy 
Burchett 606-922-6263

173 Sargent Rd., Argillite $179,900 3 BR, 
2 BA, one owner brick ranch nestled on 
10+/- acres. Formal LR, DR, screened porch, 
covered patio, det. 3 car garage. Johnda 
McGuire 606-615-1927

210 Shady Lane, Grayson $164,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, recently updated brick ranch. Kitchen 
takes center stage w/gorgeous cabinets, 
counter tops, SS appliances, lg MBR plus 
much more. Jody Mayo 606-922-4200

1529 Donta Rd. $164,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
just remodeled & you won’t believe how 
nice. Eat-in kitchen w/SS appliances, new 
flooring & so much more. Amy Stewart 
606-923-6528

4631 Sherwood Dr. $179,000 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
w/so much charm. Relax in your glassed 
sun room & close to kitchen, main floor 
MBR, frpl plus much more. Amy Stewart 
606-923-6528

 Reduced
 Reduced

846 Wolf Creek, Grayson $179,900 5 BR, 3 
BA, lg metal bldg. Home is setting at the 
end of Wolf Creek on 35+/- Acres. Jody 
Mayo 606-922-4200

156 Timberlake Meadows, South Shore 
$169,900 3 BR, 2 BA, country living w/
subdivision feel. Highly sought-after area, 
lg flat lot. Well maintained. Tom Kouns 
606-585-8257

108 Scenic Dr., Russell $176,500 4 BR, 2.5 
BA, well maintained for 40 years by same 
owner. Spacious, metal roof, new sun roof. 
Bsmt has kitchenette & half BA plus much 
more. AJ Bailey 606-547-4774

1921 Hilton Ave. $173,500 4 BR, 2 BA, 
Beautiful renovated 2 story brick. 2 new 
HVAC systems, Trex decking, roofing, 
SS appliances, Sun room, replacement 
windows plus so much more. Judy 
Robinson 606-923-3135
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1409 Chestnut Dr. $129,900 3 BR, 3.5 BA 
updated Craftsman style home. Lg open 
LR w/gas logs, DR, updated kitchen & 
breakfast nook, FR & bar, BA in bsmt plus so 
much more. Johnda McGuire 606-615-1927

3830 Greenway $132,900 3 BR, 1.5 BA, 
one owner, great neighborhood, lg room 
in partially fin bsmt w/ability to add even 
more finished space. Come See! Nancy 
Burchett 606-922-6263, Franci Burchett 
606-923-3129

1420 Packard St. $146,900 4 BR, 2.5 BA, 
spacious ranch brick on corner lot. Nearly 
1,500 sq.ft. of fin living space, 2 frpl, lots of 
storage, newer roof, windows & some HW + 
so much more. Laura Morris 606-923-6983

 Reduced
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
walk-in closet. 3 BR up w/full BA including oil rub 
bronze faucets, light fixtures & new tile flooring. 
Kitchen w/granite counters & tile back splash 
and flooring. 2 car garage & nice front porch. 
Many more updates in last 3 yrs.$249,900

New

111 Sundown Rd., Grayson - Prestigious 
subdivision. Amazing home nestled in 
wooded, private neighborhood off AA 
highway & mins from I-64. FR w/frpl, 
lg sun room overlooking the back yard. 
Beautiful lg kitchen & formal dining. 2 
staircases to 2nd floor offering 4 BR & 
2 full BA. Neighborhood pool & shelter 
house for Corral Park members. $249,900

New

18432 St. Rt. 3, Rush - LOCATION! 
LOCATION! LOCATION! Cedar sided 
home in Boyd Co. offering 4 BR, 3 full 
BA, master suite on each floor. Upstairs 
master 19x25 and 25x43 family room. 
Main floor has 3 BR w/2 full BA. Amazing 
porch on front and side w/deck on the 
back. 1 car carport & storage shed, all 
on 1.5+/- acres. $196,900

New

11626 Webb Ct. - Nicely updated & move-in 
ready 3 BR brick ranch in Cannonsburg. Open 
concept DR & kitchen area w/new custom cabinetry 
& ceramic stainless back splash. 6 panel wood, a 
tasteful mix of laminate & original HW floors. AG 
pool w/deck just outside screened porch. 20x18 
bldg. $160,000

New

2007 Oak St., Flatwoods - 3 BR, 1 BA. 
$90,000

REDUCED

New
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1013 Cedar Point Circle - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 
Open kit. w/SS appliances & island, DR, 
FR, HW floors, IG pool. $289,999

2615 Oak Hill Lane  - 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Lg 
kitchen w/stainless appliances, LR, DR, 
2 car garage. $134,900

9220 Campbells Branch - 2 BR, 1 BA 
ranch home, 28x60 metal bldg w/1.5 BA 
& 2 showrooms, 1 car det. garage and 
3+/- acres. $64,900

332 23rd St. - Commercial bldg currently 
a doctor’s office. Close to Central Park w/
on-site parking. $275,000

6244 St. Rt. 5 - Boyd Co ranch home w/3 
BR, 1 BA, front porch & 1 car carport. 
$49,900

1808 Lexington Ave. - Across from 
Central Park. 6 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 car det 
garage. Apx. 2,195 sq.ft. of generous 
space, yet quaint & cozy. $199,000

8043 Carlisle Dr. - 3 BR & 1 BA on lg 
lot. Fresh paint, lg laundry room & 11x24 
storage room could be 4th BR or FR. $55,500

229 35th St. - Great 2 BR, 1.5 BA. 
Updates. Lg LR. Semi-open floor plan 
and spacious eat-in kitchen, side deck. 
$49,900

11724 E. KY 8 - Inground pool. This 3 BR, 
2.5 BA, offers SS kitchen appliances & 
wb frpl in the FR. 2 car att garage, all on 
1.5+/- acres. Call today. $189,900

332 Martin Luther King Blvd. - Great 
opportunity!  High visibi l i ty.  Endless 
possibilities. Current business is being 
offered for sale as well. $589,900

424 Etna St., Russell - Rd. frontage. 
Equipped w/drive-thru, office, BA, lg lot 
& 2 car det garage. Downtown. $85,000

522 10th St. - $99,900

2494 Marsh Hill - 30 units. 10 are 10x10. 
20 are 10x20. Security fenced. Apx. 6.16 
Acres. $149,900

4117 Shopes Creek - 3 BR, 1 BA ranch 
home on 1.35 acres. Has bonus room 
that could be used as extra BR. $40,000

8301 Graydon Heights - Boyd Co. 3 BR, 
2 BA on 2nd floor + half BA, kitchen, DR 
& FR w/wb frpl on 1st floor. Workshop off 
the 2 car garage. .80+/- acre. $184,900

401 US 23 - Commercial bldg w/high 
visibility. Currently used for physician’s 
office. On-site parking. $459,900

1201 Carter Ave. - CHECK this out!! Corner 
of 12th St. & Carter Ave. 2 story bldg and 
second lot on Carter. High visibility. $539,900

0 Belmont - 2.25 Acres in Ashland. 
Water, sewer & electric hook ups 
accessible. Perfect for family wanting 
room to grow in the city or an investor 
wanting to put multiple units. $49,000

Lot #1 - Pine Gable Subdivision - 1+/- 
Acre in Boyd County. $19,900

5251 Blackburn Ave. - Located right off 
US 23, this ranch home offers 2 BR, 1 
BA. Needs some TLC. Call today for your 
private showing. $26,500

REDUCED

REDUCED
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Attorney, Bruce A. Toney, and 
his staff, Gabrielle Cerullo and 

Sarah Cecil of the residential and 
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
tablished with the additional acreage 
vacant and available for development. 
$200,000 #43906
• Greenup - Rt. 23 Com. Lot. 1.36 
acres. $199,000
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial 
lot, formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ 
lot w/utilities in place. Paved parking 
lot. Ready for new business! $315,000 
#37411
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd. 
Commercial property. 2.20+/- acres 
surveyed. Great location near schools 
& hospital. $175,000 #39638
• Greenup - US 23 & Preston Ave. 
- Commercial Lot. 1.35+/- Acres. 
$125,000 #42325

• South Shore - Beechy Creek 
Rd - Potential residential bldg 
sites. Vacant land. 34.7+/- Acres 
(surveyed). Cleared bottom w/
hilltop level. May divide. Call office 
for details. $89,000 #41401
• Wurtland - Rt. 503 & Tufts 
Rd - Residential Lots (8) ranging 
from $17,000 - $30,000. Varying 
sizes from 1/2 acre to 1.28 acres. 
Convenient location & cleared 
level to rolling. Call for add’l info. 
#44483-44490
• Greenup - Ferrer Lane - Lot 14 
- Residential lot. 100x190. Restric-
tions. $28,-000 #45046
• Worthington - 1001 Riverside Dr. 
- Commercial. Marina on Pond Run 
Bay being sold “As Is”. Numerous 
floating walkways of varying size, 
38x28 floating bldg w/metal roof, 
1,000 gal gas tank floating on 16x16 
pad, dredger & other equipment. Call 
for details. $75,000
• Flatwoods - 909 Bellefonte Rd. 
Commercial. Lot size 100x150, 
1,500 sq.ft. 3 BR, 1 BA, 2 car 
detached garage. $185,000 #44198

Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com

Ashland - 401 44th St. - Well main-
tained 2 story vinyl. 3 BR, 2 BA, full 
unfin. bsmt, 2 car att garage, 18x32 
workshop. $115,000 #45483

Please allow our Real Estate Experience to work for YOU. 
List Your Home With Us!

Greenup - 103 Church St. (Lloyd) - 
Brick Cape Cod 4 BR, 2 BA, partial 
bsmt, 2 car garage, 30x60 metal 
bldg, 13x26 2 story brick bldg, on 
1.07 acres. $229,000 #44887

Greenup - 608 Fulton Ave. (Wurtland) 
- Vinyl 1-1/2 story Cape Cod, 2 BR, 1 
BA, 1 car det garage on large level 
fenced lot. $54,000 #45340

Raceland - 310 & 312 Loblolly St. - 
DUPLEX. Two 3 BR, 1.5 BA units. 
Covered parking for both units. Ten-
ants pay all utilities & maintain yard. 
Call for details! $128,500 #45411

Contract!

Greenup - 100 Chestnut St. RIVER FRONT! Stuccoed Cape Cod 
(1-1/2 story), 3 BR, 2 BA, full partially finished basement (add’l BR, 
BA & Summer Kitchen), 4 car det. garage, on large lot (100x150) 
with beautiful scenic views of the Ohio River. $295,500 #45614

NEW!

NEW!



Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Fred Meade
606-922-9075

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Easter Daniel, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax

6512 Midland Trail Commercial property 
in Summitt on US 60. Good commercial 
location. All utilities available. 7+/- Acres 
$699,000

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com- Page 23

12680 Rt. 3 North -  Long Branch mini-mart. 
Own your business. Store bldg, gas pumps, 
feed store, game room, barn. $108,000.

Mini-Mart

5 Lots in Boyd County Call for Info.

246 W. Central - Vacant tract. 4.6 acres. 
$179,900

2230 Long Branch Rd, Louisa - Isolated 
& Private 140+/- ACRES. 1 BR, 1.5 BA 
house. Needs work. $139,000

348 Ferry St. - 2 BR, 1 BA, 2 story vinyl. 
$64,900

REDUCED 3725 Straight Creek - 2 BR, 
1 BA on 5.7+/- acres. $25,000

1709 Beth Ann Dr., Flatwoods - Spa-
cious ranch home. Lg FR, fenced back 
yard w/deck. Many updates. $104,900

243 Bellefonte Rd., Russell Excellent 
traffic flow for your business. The former 
use was a flower shop. $32,000

1912 Prospect Ave. - Lovely 2 story 
home w/so much character. 5 BR, 2 BA, 
several new updates. Asking $89,900

1703 Cannonsburg Rd. - Commercial prop-
erty behind WalMart. 1/8 mile from US 60. 
3+/- acres. House used for storage. $495,000
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

concrete & glass 
staircase, tile 

showers. 3 BR, 
2.5 BA  $184,900 

Michelle 
606-694-7925

4425 Elm St., Portsmouth

Apx. 205 acres w/fencing. Several 
house seats, pond, entry gate. 

$299,000  Michelle 606-694-7925

205 Redhot (Warnock) Greenup, KyNEED 
LISTINGS! 

Market is 
Exploding. 

Please call me for a 
free estimate as to your 
home’s market value.

606-694-7925

4 BR split foyer. Wheelersburg 
schools. Great price. Move-in Ready. 

$145,000 
Michelle 606-694-7925

655 Hillsdale Dr., Wheelersburg
New Listing

meutonrealtor@yahoo.com

Michelle 
Euton-Miller

606-694-7925 713 6th St., Portsmouth, OH

Realty, LLC

740-353-4330 Charles Euton
Principal Broker

KY & OH REALTOR

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 25





Hensley Realty Sales & Appraisals

105 B Thompson Rd.,  Russell, KY 41169
Dale Hensley, Principal Broker

(606) 836-9770

Visit Our Website - www.hensleyrealtycompany.com

Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com - Page 27

Dale 
Hensley
Principal 
Broker 

606-
922-9771

Chris 
Hensley 

606-
923-9770

Colleen 
Stark
606-

922-0485

Fred
Eubank 

606-
694-1279

Jim
Johnstone 

606-
585-2999

Wesley
Traylor 

606-
922-6515

Leigh Ann
Gross
606-

571-4258

Put All Your Real Estates Needs In Our Hands

910 Monroe Ave., Wurtland

Very spacious unique brick 2 story w/apx. 2 acres, att 2 car garage, formal LR, dining area, FR w/
frpl on main level, 4 BR on 2nd level. Dead end street. $239,900 Colleen Stark 606-922-0485 or Dale 
Hensley 606-922-9771

4678 Nottingham Ct., Ashland

Great home on dead end street. Ideal back yard. Beautiful cherry HW floors, formal LR w/frpl. DR, half BA 
on 1st floor & Den. Media room in walkout bsmt w/full BA, kitchenette, crown molding, recessed projection 
screen & extra storage. 3 BR, 3.5 BA, 3,912 sq.ft. $$249,900 Leighann Gross 606-571-4258

Each unit with plenty of storage, eat-in kitchen & Washer/
Dryer hookup. Bedrooms upstairs. Good tenants in place. 
Ample parking. $229,900 Leigh Ann Gross 606-571-4258

3105 Upper Panola, Catlettsburg Multi-family 
4-plex near 
the courthouse 
and close to 
Ashland with 
easy access 
to I-64.

12A Dillow Ave., Raceland

Well maintained brick ranch with open floor plan. 2 BR, 2 BA, large 2 car detached garage with 1 BR 
apartment above. $134,900 Fred Eubank 606-694-1279

INVESTMENT PROPERY



1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101 Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/OwnerEach office independently owned & operated

Page 28 - Check Our Web Site: www.homeswvohky.com 

Teresa 
Wright Powers 

606-922-8800
REALTOR/Multi Million $$ Producer

Amber 
Young

606-923-8569
REALTOR

Mark 
Breeding

606-615-0462
Breeding Appraisals & Consulting
REALTOR/Cert. Res. Appraiser

www.teresawrighthomes.com
and on Facebook!

201 Princess Dr. $549,900 In very sought after 
Old Bellefonte is a 2 story home w/5 BR, 4 BA on 
1+/- acre. Vaulted entry opens to a formal LR & DR, 
open kitchen w/beautiful cabinets, FR w/gas frpl. 
First floor master suite w/gorgeous BA & nice closet 
space. Full fin. walkout bsmt, perfect for a 2nd FR/
rec area for cozy entertainment or relaxation. Plus 
tons of storage space & 3 car garage.

Follow Us On 
Facebook.
Search For:

The Powers Group

View ALL current Listings At:

108 Clinton Dr. $549,900 - 5 BR, 4 BA home 
in Old Bellefonte on 1.3+/- Acres & offering 
a fully equipped kitchen w/eat-in area, lg 
master suite w/private BA, spacious LR, 
separate dining area, gym room, bsmt w/new 
tile flooring, wrap-around deck, inground 
heated pool w/pool house, courtyard w/
pergola, tons of updates & much more!

2009 Central Ave. $109,300 - 3 BR, 1 
full BA, 2 story home w/fantastic view of 
Central Park. Home features 1,976 sq.ft. 
of living space, 2 car det garage, bsmt, 
LR w/gas log frpl, formal DR, FR w/gas 
log frpl, built-in kitchen & lg laundry room. 
Tons of updates!

Real Team Realty

2100 Magnolia Ct. $1,800,000 - Stunning 
5 BR, 2 story, 5,630+/- sq.ft. home offering 
tons of accommodations such as sitting 
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
office and lease 3,400+/- to help pay off 
your mortgage quickly. Ample off-street 
parking, 3 exam rooms, 2 baths, office 
space per side.

941 & 945 29th St., Ashland $289,900 
per condo. Nice office/professional 
bldg for sale. Condo fee is $156/per 
side, which includes trash, insurance 
on outside & parking lot.

COMMERCIAL

COMMERCIAL

0 Amanda Furnace Dr. $79,900 Wow! 
A rare find in Old Bellefonte. Attractive 
pricing. Private location. Wooded area 
& the perfect site for your new home. 
A definite must see!! Build your dream 
home today!!

LAND

3500 Court St., Catlettsburg $979,000 
Previous grocery store. Close to 10,000 
sq.ft. in the heart of Catlettsburg on US 
23 & 38th Street. Only 3.5 miles from I-64 
& bridge to WV is directly across US 23. 
Endless possibilities with this lg bldg. Call 
to schedule a showing today!

COMMERCIAL

330 21st St., Ashland $455,000 - Great 
downtown location close to KDMC & 
visible from Winchester Ave. Formerly 
a physician’s office, but will work for any 
office needs. Newer HVAC, 5,603+/- sq.ft. 
INSTANT INCOME - 1/3 of bldg currently 
leased!! Call to schedule a showing.

COMMERCIAL

2346 Winchester Ave. $279,900 - Former 
nail salon w/several updates! Lg front room 
w/3 pedicure chairs & lots of cabinetry. 2 
storage rooms (off main room), 2 spa rooms, 1 
half BA plus room w/tub. Back room w/laundry 
area, extra storage room & back entrance. 
Off-street parking. Endless Possibilities!!

COMMERCIAL

0 Pond Run Rd., Raceland $75,000 
Nice .9+/- Acre residential bldg lot in 
Raceland School District. Convenient to 
US 23, shopping, churches & schools. 
Seller will not divide. Call today & start 
building your DREAM HOME!!

LAND

REDUCED

Lot 9 & 10B Paradise Heights 
$45,000  Looking for a beautiful and 
private lot? Here it is! This 1.60+/- acre 
lot has the privacy of the country with 
the convenience of a subdivision just 
minutes from Rt. 60.

NEW

3210 Deer Creek Court $25,000 
Build your dream home on this 
0.50+/- acre lot. Close to the Oaks 
Golf Course. Beautiful Area!

NEW

LAND

LAND



Most experienced Loan Officers in the area! 

We Are The Best!   
325-4500

2021 13th Street, 
Ashland, KY 41101

 606-325-4500 or 866-373-4500
OH – MB802406.001
KY – MC 98455 KY

NMLS#58436Your ONE STOP Mortgage Center

Free Prequalification - 
Right over the phone
 IN MINUTES!

Service Like No Other   
Call us

• Conventional Loans
• FHA Loans  
• Rural Development Loans 
• VA Loans
• Land Contract Buyouts
• USDA Loans 
• GREAT RATES!!!
• FASTEST CLOSINGS!!

Keith Gifford 
606-465-6846

Teri Gifford
606-465-6843

ASK US ABOUT OUR 
ZERO Money Down Loans

NMLS # 21882LO 005427.000 OH# 9550 KY NMLS # 6781LO 002175.000 OH# 9549 KY
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Mark
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Amber
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Joe
Spears
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Jim
Ryland
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Gary
Donalson
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Beverly
Baldridge

 606 571-7862

Lisa
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 606 255-0357

Carol Jean 
Cieraszynski 
606 922-6308

Lisa
Groves
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Kelly
Gibson
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McCloud
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Jarrod
Duncan 
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David
Cathers 
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Mike 
Cieraszynski 
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Michelle
Cornwell 
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Chris
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606694-3677
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Pearl
Crum
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Julie Reeves 
Davis 

304208-7436

          Like Us on Facebook
“Remax Real Team Realty”
1627 Greenup Ave, Ashland, KY
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
well maintained 3 BR, 2 BA in Old Farm Es-
tates. Updated kitchen w/granite counters, 
SS appliances, & insta-hot water dispenser 
faucet. Call Today! $169,900 (TM)

NEW!

960 Johns Run, Grayson - Very welcom-
ing 28’x60’ ranch home w/3 BR, 2 BA on 42 
Acres! So comfy, you’ll feel right at home. 
Super nice gourmet kitchen w/lots of cabin-
etry, SS appliances & island open to the LR 
& DR. $144,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

1410 Clearwater St., Flatwoods - Very 
nice 3 BR, 2 BA w/newer laminate floors 
& paint. Beautiful inground pool & pretty 
outdoor space for gatherings. Family orient-
ed street, close to ball fields & amenities. 
Come take a look. $129,000 (LF)

NEW!

1515 Valley Dr., Flatwoods - Starting out 
or slowing down, don’t miss this 1 floor plan 
w/1,700 sq.ft. in Russell school dist. Offering 
3-4 BR, 1.5 full BA on flat lot! Super nice eat-
in kitchen w/newer cabinetry & counter tops! 
Totally updated baths. $99,500 (CCJ)
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20047 & 20103 Bear Creek Rd. - 6 BR, 4.5 BA, 
14+/- Acres. 2 gorgeous homes, barn, pond, 
loafing shed & inground pool w/rec room. Rec 
room could be studio apt! 2nd home offers 3 BR, 
1.5 BA & has a beautiful partial wrap-around 
porch w/pergola.$525,000 (LG/CH)

814 Ivy Creek - Lavish home near Bellefonte Country 
Club. Beautiful view overlooking Ivy Creek Lake. This 
5 BR, 4.5 BA home offers formal LR & DR, morning 
room off of kitchen, FR w/bar in fin. walkout bsmt, 2 att 
garages w/3 car capacity. Also includes 4 flat screen 
TVs with Bose sound system & security system. SO 
MUCH MORE! $595,000 (BB/JLB)

638 Leon Road - 3 BR, 2 BA, 2,400+/- sq.ft. 
doublewide offering 77+/- acres close to 
Grayson Lake. Home features att lg sun room, 
FR, DR, deck, 2 car  det garage & HW floors. 
Also has small cabin w/part newer windows 
plus lg pond! $234,900 (PEC)

825 Smith St. - 5 BR, 4.5 BA, 5,190+/- 
sq.ft., 3 car att garage, 1 car det garage, 
fin bsmt w/BA & frpl, spacious FR & LR 
w/bay windows, laundry area, 3+/- acres 
and more! $237,000 (KG)

1641 Johnson Ave. - 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 3416+/- 
sq.ft., 2 car att garage, laundry room, fin walkout 
bsmt w/frpl, kitchen w/center island & SS appli-
ances, formal DR w/dinette, formal LR, FR w/
frpl, covered deck & hot tub. $239,500 (CCJ)

1705 Walnut St., Flatwoods - 3 BR, 2 BA, main 
level has HW floors, sun room, atrium w/lg win-
dows & cedar walls w/marble floor. Open living & 
dining room, lg eat-in kitchen. Lower level has su-
persized FR w/wet bar, frpl, pool table (stays), full 
BA, utility room & 2 car garage. $249,900 (LRG)

4943 Dog Fork Laurel Rd. - 6 BR, 5.5 BA 
ranch brich home w/6,300+/- sq.ft., 5.9+/- 
acres, 3 car det garage, kitchen w/walk-in 
pantry, bsmt w/2nd kitchen, GR w/vaulted ceil-
ings & frpl & laundry room. $394,500 (CCJ)

885 Bells Trace Rd. - 5 BR, 3.5 BA custom brick 
home on 37+/- acres featuring wrap-around 
porch, full partially fin bsmt, att 2 car garage, 
eat-in kitchen w/bar area, breakfast nook w/HW 
floors, lg DR, lg FR, etc. $379,900 (CCJ)

1317 Bath Ave. - 5/6 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 story Itali-
anate Victorian offering huge flat yard, 3 car det 
garage, original woodwork, arched windows, 
moldings, trim, solid doors, HW floors, grand 
staircase, built-in hutch & bookshelves, original 
fireplaces, wrap-around porch & so much more! 
$324,500 (CCJ)

409 Bluebird Dr. - 4 BR, 3.5 BA, 2 story 
home offers updated gourmet kitchen w/for-
mal dining area, FR w/frpl, office area, laun-
dry room, bsmt area has rec room w/built-in 
wet bar, bookcases & full BA. $264,900 (GD)

5029 Robinhood Dr. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA 
contemporary 2 story home in desirable 
neighborhood offers 3,113+/- sq.ft., formal LR 
w/high ceilings & windows, DR w/French doors, 
updated kitchen w/SS appliances & granite 
counter tops & FR w/frpl. $299,000 (LC)

1724 Dysard Hill Dr. - 7 BR, 4 full BA, unique 
home built by “Baron Von Duggendorf from 
Dusseldorf, Germany” offering 3,546 sq.ft., 
GR w/vaulted ceiling & gothic-style arched 
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
acre gorgeous tree-studded lot. Kitchen w/4 
walls of cabinetry & breakfast area overlook-
ing FR. Formal LR & DR. Fin. walkout bsmt 
& great covered back porch. $154,500 (CCJ)

3263 Boy Scout Rd., Ashland - 5 BR, 2 
BA split-foyer on 2 partially wooded lots 
w/lots of privacy. Fin bsmt w/separate 
laundry rm. Great for lg or growing fami-
ly. $152,900 (BB)

6704 Blackberry Lane - 4 BR, 3 full BA 
custom home NEVER sold before. Offers 
3+/- acres, walkout bsmt, vaulted ceilings in 
kitchen & DR & geo-thermal unit for maxi-
mized efficiency. $189,900 (LF)

122 Ferrer Lane - 5 BR, 3 BA Cape Cod style 
home offering 2,207+/- sq.ft., 2 car att garage, en-
try foyer w/bamboo flooring, LR, DR, laundry room, 
kitchen leading to covered deck & AG pool, + lg flat 
yard. One of the upstairs BRs has a small “secret 
passage” that opens to a lg area. $189,500 (CCJ)

3694 Boy Scout Rd. - 4 BR, 3 BA ranch 
brick w/formal LR & DR & lg FR. Kitchen 
w/newer appliances. Move-in ready. Nice 
neighborhood in Ashland school district. 
Must See! $187,500 (BB)

7784 Tucker Rd. - 4 BR, 3 BA Cape Cod 
featuring fully equipped kitchen, dining & 
LR, bsmt w/FR, laundry room, workshop, 2 
car att garage, inground pool & 2 levels of 
decking. $209,500 (CCJ)

1347 W. St. Hwy 1947, Grayson - 5 BR, 
3 BA remodeled home. Newer kitchen w/
granite counter tops & separate DR. Former 
George Price car lot & residence. Includes 
garage & office space. $219,900 (PC)

4311 Grandview Dr. - 4 BR, 4 BA in heart 
of S. Ashland. Nice outdoor area for en-
tertaining. Kitchen w/lots of appliances & 
formal DR. LL w/rec room, laundry room 
& storage area. $199,900 (LF)

3316 Lorraine St. - 3 BR, 2.5 BA on 3 
corners in S. Ashland. One floor plan 
brick. Updated baths, 1 car att garage, 
formal LR, DR & FR. Very nice kitchen w/
snack bar adjoining FR. $149,500 (CCJ)

REDUCED!
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1413 Fairfax Dr. - HW under carpet per owner. 
2 BR & BA on main, plus 2 lg BR & BA upstairs. 
One BR has a plumbed sink & cabinets that 
would be great for Mother-in-Law. Appraised 
at $128,400 in 2013. Priced $48,500 under ap-
praisal. Fenced back yard. $75,900 (LC)

1529 29th St. - 3 BR, 1 BA w/1 car att garage. 
Great starter w/newer flooring throughout 
main floor. 3rd BR upstairs. Full unfin bsmt 
has been Dri-Locked. Lg privacy fenced 
back yard for family/pets! $74,900 (LG)

402 W. 2nd St. - 4 BR, 2 full BA Cape Cod style 
home offering 1,300+/- sq.ft. of living space, lg 
level lot, spacious kitchen w/updated cabinets & 
counter tops, updated electrical & plumbing, updat-
ed BA fixtures, newer floor covering & fresh paint & 
separate laundry room + more! $89,900 (JB)

307 Old Rt. 773 - Remodeled 28x72 double-
wide w/block perimeter, newer carpet & paint, 
4 BR, 2 full BA, lg FR & DR/Kitchen combo. 
Front porch! Title has been converted to real 
estate. $95,900 (PEC)

1616 St. Hwy 1 - Remodeled 3 BR, 2 BA older 
home. Newer siding, roof, windows, kitchen cabi-
nets, BA, vinyl stained counter tops, refrig, stove, 
sink & microwave. Newer front & back porch. Nice 
yard. Move-in condition. Selling “AS IS” will allow 
up to $2,000 in closing costs. $104,900 (PEC)

910 Old Town Branch Rd., Grayson - Nice 
starter or good investment opportunity! Offers 3 
BR on flat lot. Close to town. Excellent income 
potential. sellers are super motivated! Make of-
fer! Needs some TLC, but can be moved into 
immediately. $74,400 (JR)

319 Bradford St., Grayson - Nice 3 
BR, 2 BA on level lot. Move-in ready. 
Priced to sell at $109,000 (PEC)

4200 Gussler - 3 BR, 2 BA, 1 car det 
garage. Very well maintained home in S. 
Ashland. Offers 1,976+/- sq.ft. FR, DR, 
lg sun room & fenced back yard! Call to-
day for a showing! $92,000 (LG)

3928 W. US Hwy 60, Grayson - 3 BR, 1.5 BA 
brick on 1+/- acres. Move-in ready w/kitchen 
appliances & washer/dryer included. New 
security & fire system & new BAs, windows, 
doors + more. FR w/WB frpl, eat-in kitchen 
w/bar area, DR & unfin bsmt. $119,000 (JB)
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

5216 E. US 60 - 3 BR, 1 BA. 2 Car Car-
port. Great Location! Close to school & 
church. 4+/- Acres! Call today for more 
information. $69,900 (PC)

509 Kitchen Hollow - 2 BR, 1 BA. 
Attention HGTV & DIY enthusiasts! Great 
fixer upper on 1+/- acres just minutes from 
downtown. Cute front porch, eat-in kitchen 
& large living room! $29,900 (JB)

800 Rebecca Lynn Dr. - 2 BR, 1 BA w/2 
car det. garage. Check out this Fantastic 
location! Secluded & peaceful country 
living with 3.3+/- Acres! Only minutes 
from town! $53,000 (MC)

1208 Raceland Ave., Raceland - Check 
out this 2 BR home w/fully fenced yard, 
above-ground pool w/deck & gazebo. Has a 
det. 24x16 garage & 2 storage bldgs, all on 
flat lot. Newer HW floors, BR carpet & pool 
pump. $73,000 (CLH)

4325 Gartin Ave., Ashland - Cozy 1 floor 
2 BR, 1 BA ranch home on nice level lot! 
LR & FR that could be 3rd BR. Screened 
porch overlooks nice lg flat back yard w/
plenty of room! $69,500 (CCJ)

2243 Crooks St. - 2 BR, 1 BA cottage w/
unfin bsmt. Att. carport & paved drive. Be-
ing sold “AS IS, WHERE IS”. $41,900 (BD)

507 N. 4th St., Flatwoods - 4 BR, 1.5 BA, 
Cape Cod close to US 23. Russell school 
district. This “FIXER UPPER” would 
make the perfect investment. Being sold 
“AS IS”. $22,900 (JD)

2239 Greenup Ave. - LOCATION! LOCA-
TION! LOCATION! Formerly auto repair ser-
vice. Lot holds up to 25 cars & is 3/4 fenced. 
Garage w/2 lg doors & room for 4-5 cars, of-
fice area & add’l rooms. Alley access for extra 
parking. $179,500 (CCJ)

COMMERCIAL
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4135 St. Rt. 5 - 55+/- Acres of 
BREATHTAKING land to build 
your DREAM HOME along w/2 
ponds, 200’x50’ metal bldg w/
concrete floor & several struc-
tures. Golf shop bldg w/kitchen, 
offices, BA, retail shop, old-
er brick home & much more. 
$799,500 (CCJ)
0 N. Highway 7 - The 
possibilities are endless w/
this 80+/- ACRES located just 
mins from town! Whether being 
used to develop & subdivide 
or personal residence or 
investment use present or 
future, this property is ideal for 
almost anything & anyone! A 
portion of this land has been 
reclaimed. $139,900 (JB/JR)
0 St. Rt. 207 - 49+/- acres of 
beautiful wooded land. Backs 
to RR 67 & Industrial Parkway. 
Features a pond, cave, caverns & 
area that is fenced. area w/water 
line. Lg road frontage. Seller will 
remove mobile home being sold 
“AS IS” on property if not wanted 
by buyer. $89,900 (LS)
0 Bear Creek Estates - This 
property has a great location 
& several spots that could be 
developed with wonderful golf 
course views. With Diamond 
Links under new ownership, 
now is the time to get your slice 
of vacant land. Will not split into 
multiple lots. $65,000 (JM)
0 KY South Ruin - 15.3+/- Acres 
in Sandy Hook. Level, partially 
wooded residential lot. Public wa-
ter available. Seller is not willing 
to divide land. $39,900 (JR)
0 Shannon Dr. - Looking for a 
great investment opportunity? 
Look no more! A great bldg 
site for residential or commer-
cial. Call for a showing today! 
$39,500 (BB/JLB)

0 Little Garner Rd. - Looking 
for a large level lot? This rare 
find already has water, electric 
& septic set up w/a newer 
storage bldg in place & partial 
fencing on part of the yard. 
This lot is ready to go with 
easy access to the interstate, 
but still mins from town. Lot 
size is according to deed. 
$39,000 (JM)
Block 38 & 39 Oakwood Circle 
- Beautiful lots available in one 
of Ashland’s desired neighbor-
hoods. Lots to be sold together. 
Single Family zoning. 0.75+/- 
acre per PVA. $35,000 (GD) 
Lot #3 Fair Lawn Farm Rd. - 
Across from Lakin Heights Subd 
off Cannonsburg Rd, you’ll find 
this very nice 1.03 acre lot that 
awaits your DREAM HOME 
to be built! Within 5 mins of 
I-64 & US 23 & convenient to 
just about everything. $29,500 
(CCJ)
Lots on Campbell Lane 
Estates -  Choose from 2 
beautiful lots in one of Grayson’s 
newest subdivisions. A country 
setting just minutes from town, 
I-64 and AA Highway. Priced 
Separately. Call for details. (JB)
3750 Leighwood Dr., Ashland 
- Looking for a new home, but 
just can’t find what you want? 
This would be a great lot & lo-
cation to fit the bill. Build your 
home, just the way you want it, 
in this established neighborhood 
near everything. $19,900 (JDD)
0 Swanson Dr. - Fantastic 
spot to build your brand new 
home. Water, gas & sewer 
run to the property. This nice 
level lot with a rolling slope 
in the back is conveniently 
located with so much potential. 
$18,500 (JM)

0 Old Buckley Rd. - Build your 
dream home or set up your 
mobile home on this beautiful 
country lot. Water tap installed. 
Access to main road. Purchase 
separately or with other 2 avail-
able lots. $18,000 (LS)
0 Old Buckley Rd.- Priced to 
sell!! Beautiful country setting. 
Already has water tap. Build 
your dream home or set up your 
mobile home. This lot can be 
purchased separately or with 
one or both of adjoining lots. 
$16,500 (LS)
Lots 7, 8,9, & 10 Hurricane Rd. 
- Nice building lots outside city 
limits. Utilities to the road. Lot 7 
is 60x300+/-
Lot 8 is 50x300+/-
Lot 9 is 50x300+/-
Lot 10 is 50x300+/-
Lots can be purchased separate-
ly or together. $15,000 each. (LF)
325 Sherwood Dr., Grayson 
- Great bldg lot. Homes must 
be 1,300 sq.ft. or greater. Perk 
test included. Sellers will include 
a Home Plan that consists of 3 
BR, 2 BA, open floor plan, cathe-
dral ceilings, 2 car garage. 1,600 
sq.ft. plan. $14,900 (JR)
0 Old Buckley Rd.- Priced to 
sell!! Need a place to set up 
your mobile home? Ready to 
build your dream home? Check 
out this beautiful lot w/country 
setting. Main road access. Water 
tap installed. Purchase sepa-
rately or w/one or both of two 
other available lots. $5,000 (LS)

LOTS & LAND
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